Printing time:10:46
THURSDAY, 30.01.2025.

First Half| Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total BothTeamsto | 1eam1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal e 1 Goals I st Haf-fooals nFist e B | Gaals | Gosle

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | overT5 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00| 6713 [INFRY |JORD.M20 SYRIA M20 2.75|3.20 | 2.45]4.60 | 4.008.50 | 8.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.70 | 3.60|2.20 | 7.50| 2.10 | 7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35| 2.55 | 2.40
11:30111554/CFR  |WEST AD. PLAYFORD 3.35|4.00|1.804.90|2.608.50 | 4.40]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85[3.80 | 3.60| 1.80 |6.00| 1.55|3.90 | 1.35|1.47 | 1.75 | 1.45
12:00| 3663 [IND 1 |CHURCH.B. R.KASHMIR 2.00|3.25|3.703.206.00|6.00 | 11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[3.50 | 2.65]1.95 |6.25]2.60 | 11.0 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.35
13:00111546|ISR 3 |SHIM.T.A. HAPOEL M. 2.05|3.303.45]3.30|5.50|6.00 | 10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[3.40 | 2.65]1.90 | 6.25]2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.40|2.10 | 2.80
13:00111553/CFR  |PAIDE VALMIERA 1.35/4.80|6.75[1.80|10.5]2.50|28.012.70|1.35[1.92/1.95]|1.55|1.40]1.40 | 2.65|2.40|12.0[1.52| 1.80[1.30 | 3.50
13:00/ 3713 |IRN 2 |PEYKAN N.BANDAR 1.5013.50|7.75[2.35| 15.0|4.00 | 32.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.15 245
13:30[11548 CFR | ZALGIRIS HEGELM.L. 1.703.804.00[2.50|5.80|4.30| 10.5]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.40 | 1.92]1.67 |4.20(2.20 | 9.00[1.70 | 2.00 | 1.68 | 2.60
13:30/3714 |IRN 2 |DAMASH G. MES SHAHR 2.80|2.65|2.80|4.80|4.80]9.009.001.34|3.00|5.40 5.70 2.35
13:30| 8853 |IRAQ1 |AL KAHR. AL MINAA 2.20|3.05]3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00| 10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.20 | 3.05]2.10 | 7.25]2.50 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
13:30| 8855 [IRAQ1 |AL KARKH AL HEDOOD 2.05|3.10]3.703.40 | 6.00|6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80|2.05 | 6.75]2.60 | 11.0 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 3.80
14:00111497|ISR 3 |AS ASHDOD TZELTIRA 1.58|3.50|6.25]12.45|11.0|4.10|22.011.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.80 | 2.00|1.75|5.00 3.10 | 13.0 | 2.20 | 2.75] 1.88 | 5.20
14:00111549/CFR  |RAUFOSS HAM KAM 5.10/4.301.507.00|2.10|16.0|3.20|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05[6.00 | 5.60)2.25|10.5|1.50 | 3.40 | 1.50 | 1.82|2.40 | 1.43
14:00/8836 [ETH 1 |E.ELECTR. WOLWALO 1.95/3.10|4.10 1.41/2.70|5.40
14:30(3711|IRN 2 |NAFT MAS. S.NOWSH. 2.65|2.702.90|4.50 | 4.80]9.00|9.00 | 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 5.40 2.35
15:00111227|/ATLC |BRONDBY DALLAS 1.55|4.20|4.70)2.20|6.50|3.45|13.0]2.37 |1.45|2.10 | 2.05]| 1.95 | 1.67 | 1.50 | 3.50 | 2.25 | 10.0 [ 1.50 | 1.80 [ 1.47 | 2.30
15:15|8842 |ARE 1 |AL BATAEH AHLI 8.50|5.50|1.28113.0|1.67|40.0|2.25|3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80)10.0 |9.50)2.60 | 13.0| 1.35|2.35|1.65|1.82|4.20 | 1.23
15:15|8856 |ARE 1 |KH.FAKKAN AL AIN 6.25|4.301.45]9.00]2.0027.0/2.95|3.20|1.30|1.82|1.85[7.00 |6.75[2.30 | 10.0| 1.43 | 2.95|1.43|1.603.10 | 1.32
15:30]2935 |QAT 1 |QATARD.. AL SHAMAL 3.45|3.45|2.00|5.30|3.109.00 | 5.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10[4.20 | 3.80[2.00 | 7.50| 1.68 | 4.50 | 1.50 | 1.70|2.10 | 1.72
15:30|3664 [IND 1 |AIZAWL SHILL.L. 3.00|3.702.004.70|3.05|8.50 | 5.60|2.37|1.45]2.10| 2.05[3.50 | 3.35[1.82 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 4.90 | 1.42 | 1.65|1.90 | 1.67
15:30/3701 [IRN 1 |ESTEGH.T. ESTEGH.K. 1.80]2.85|5.25[2.95/8.00|5.60| 16.0]1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40|3.803.70 | 2.45]1.95|6.25[3.10 | 13.02.25|3.00 | 2.35| 5.00
15:45/3712 |IRN 2 |NAFT GAC. BESAT K. 1.90/3.20|4.10(3.15|7.00]5.90 | 13.0) 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
16:00112357|INDS1 |CHENNAIY. KERALA B. 2.70|3.25|2.50|4.404.10|8.50 | 7.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40 | 3.45|2.05 | 7.00| 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10| 2.35 | 2.25
16:00| 2982 |SAU 1 |ORUBAH AHLI JED. 9.00|5.401.2716.0|1.70|45.0|2.30|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05[12.0 | 11.0/3.15|15.0| 1.38 | 2.90 | 1.90 | 2.15|4.90 | 1.33
16:00( 3746 |[NIGPL |[ENYIMBA HEARTLAND 1.30|4.50 | 11.0 1.60|2.20 | 4.10
16:00| 8857 |IRAQ1 |ZAKHO AL NAJAF 2.05|3.05/3.80|3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80[4.00 | 2.85[2.10 | 6.75]2.65 | 11.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
17:00| 3741 INIGPL |NIGERT. KWARA 1.65|3.40|5.50 1.41/2.70|5.40
17:00| 3748 INIGPL |KATSINA PLAT.UNL 1.60|3.15|6.60 1.29|3.25|5.40
17:00| 3749 [NIGPL |RIVER.UN. BENDEL 1.22|5.50|13.0 1.801.90 | 3.25
17:00/8843 |[ETH 1 |H.KENEMA MECHAL 5.10|3.35]1.70 1.47 |12.50|5.00
17:15/2984 |SAU 1 |AL RIYADH WAHDA 2.00|3.35|3.503.15|5.50|5.80 | 10.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[3.10 | 2.40[ 1.82 | 5.60 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.93 | 2.55
17:45/2933 |QAT 1 |ARABID. SADD DOHA 5.50|4.30]1.50|7.75]2.10|17.0|2.95|3.55|1.25|1.72|1.80|6.25 | 5.70[2.10 | 9.00| 1.43 | 3.05|1.42 | 1.47 | 2.25 | 1.30
18:00111228|ISR 3 |IRONIN. BEIT SHE. 2.25/3.30/3.003.60|4.90]6.75]9.00[1.96|1.75|2.90| 2.55]3.25|2.70 [ 1.88 | 6.00 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.30
18:00[11498 ARE 1 |WASL ITIHAD K. 1.534.005.60(2.20/8.503.35|17.0|2.411.50|2.25/2.10|1.97 | 1.67]1.55|3.50(2.40 | 11.0[1.60 | 1.92|1.48 | 3.00
18:00| 8844 | BAHK |EAST RIF. MANAMA 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80]9.009.00f1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.90 | 3.50[2.30 | 7.75|2.40 | 9.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 ] 2.85 | 2.90
18:00| 8864 |BAHK |AL HADD AL SHA.M. 3.10]3.20]2.25]5.20]3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40 | 2.25 | 9.50| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.30
18:30111550/CFR  |SPART.M. KRASNODAR | 2.40|3.60|2.503.70|4.00|7.25|7.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]3.30 | 2.75]|1.80 | 5.70|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 2.00
18:30| 8845 |IRAQ1 |QUWA B. AL SHO.B. 3.80|3.25]1.95]6.25|3.20|11.0|6.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40(6.75|5.90(2.75|11.0| 1.95|6.50 | 2.15 | 2.853.70 | 2.30
19:00[11199ISR 3 |HAP.HERZ. HAP.AZOR 1.15/7.00|15.0f1.52|25.0)1.97|65.012.19/1.60|2.50 | 2.35]1.67 | 1.30]1.35|2.90|4.00 | 20.02.70 | 2.95[1.30 | 6.50
19:00| 2985 |SAU 1 |RAED NASSRR. 10.5/6.50|1.20f17.0|1.50]65.0|2.00]2.90|1.35|1.90/1.90]13.0 | 12.0]3.10|17.0]1.28 | 2.30 [ 1.80 | 1.93[4.70 | 1.23
19:00| 3901 [MAR 1 |RAJA CAS. OLIMP.S. 1.75|3.40|4.60[2.80|8.00|5.20 | 14.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.10 | 2.25]1.85 | 6.00| 2.80 | 13.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 3.90
19:00| 5284 |CYP C |APOEL N. PAPHOS 2.45|3.00|2.95]|4.10|5.008.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70 | 3.45]2.25|7.50|2.35|10.0 | 2.00 | 2.852.70 | 2.95
19:00| 8872 [ITACW|JUVENT.W LAZIO W (3:1) 1.20/7.25|12.0(1.50|20.0|2.05|70.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.92]|1.47 |1.27]11.28 |2.30|3.40 | 19.0[1.80 | 1.93[1.23 | 4.90
20:00{11189 MALI1 |DJOLIBA BOUGOUNI 1.43/3.90|8.00 1.60|2.20
20:00| 1542 |BRAPE|DECISAO PETROL.PE 2.25|3.00/3.303.705.80|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35[2.25 | 7.25|2.60 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.60
20:00| 3863 |ALG 1 |BELOUIZD. CONSTANT. 1.62/3.40|5.90(2.60|10.04.60|20.0|1.41/2.70|5.40|3.80]3.402.20|1.90 | 6.00|3.40|13.0[2.40|3.05[2.15|6.25
20:30[11229BRBR |BRASILIE. LEGIAO 1.15]6.75/16.0[1.58 | 27.0|2.00 | 65.0)|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|1.85|1.35]1.40 | 3.05[4.30 | 28.0|3.10|3.40|1.35| 7.50
21:00/1511 |BRAC |NOVAIG. BANGU 1.65]3.505.30|2.60|8.00|4.60| 16.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|2.85|2.05]1.80 | 5.20[2.85|13.0[2.00 | 2.55|1.90 | 4.00
21:00| 3902 [MAR 1 |BERKANE FAR RABAT 2.05|3.10]3.703.40 | 6.00|6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80|2.05 |6.75|2.60 | 11.0 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 3.80
21:30111552/ISLRK |REYKJAVIK VALUR 4.10/4.40|1.60|5.80|2.25 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30 | 1.32
22:00| 1464 |ARG 1 |ALDOSIVI DEFENS.J. 2.85|2.95|2.5514.904.30|9.509.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|5.80 |4.50[2.40 |9.50)2.30 | 7.75|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.10 | 2.95
22:00/6501 |[EL ANDERLEC. HOFFENHE. 2.20|3.50/3.2013.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45[3.05|2.65[1.80|5.40|1.97 | 7.25|1.55|1.80|1.90 | 2.15
22:00/6502 EL TWENTE BESIKTAS 2.05|3.60|3.803.20|5.605.70 | 10.5|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20)2.80 | 2.40[1.72 | 4.80|2.15|8.50 | 1.53 | 1.75|1.78 | 2.30
22:00/6503 |EL AJAX GALATAS. 2.40|3.702.95]3.60|4.60|7.25|8.50|3.20|1.35|1.95|1.97|2.95|2.65|1.67 |3.70| 1.75|5.80 | 1.37 | 1.53 | 1.68 | 1.75
22:00/6504 EL ROMA EINTR.FR. 1.75/3.70|5.40|2.70 | 8.00 | 4.70 | 17.0]2.15|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55]|2.60 | 2.10| 1.73 | 4.60 | 2.60 | 13.0 [ 1.72| 2.10 | 1.75 | 3.25
22:00/6505 EL TOTTENHAM  |[ELFSBORG 1.25|7.00|12.0f1.62]20.02.20|70.013.20/1.35[1.90/1.92]11.48 |1.32]11.32|2.45]|3.40[19.0[1.75|1.85[1.25|4.90
22:00/6506 EL RANGERS ST.GILLO. 2.25|3.50|3.35|3.60|5.406.75|9.50|2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.25 | 2.65| 1.83 | 6.00]2.05 | 7.50 | 1.58 | 1.85|1.97 | 2.30
22:00/6507 |EL SOCIEDAD PAOK 1.62|4.00|6.25[2.50|10.04.20|22.0]11.95/1.85|3.15/2.80]2.55|1.95]|1.73 | 4.603.00 | 13.0[1.90 | 2.35[1.75| 4.50
22:00/6508 EL SL.PRAHA MALMO 1.65|3.80|5.40[2.50|8.00|4.10|17.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|2.20 | 1.88|1.62 | 4.00|2.45| 11.0|1.60 | 1.97 [ 1.58 | 2.90
22:00/6509 EL MAC.T.A. PORTO 6.50/4.30/1.5011.0|2.15]23.03.30f2.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.45]9.00 | 8.50[2.80 | 12.0|1.60 | 3.70 | 1.70 | 2.05 ] 4.00 | 1.53
22:00/6510 [EL BRAGA LAZIO 2.15/3.50/3.603.45|5.40]6.2510.5[2.15/1.70 | 2.75|2.55]3.25 | 2.65[1.83 | 5.80|2.25|9.50 | 1.60 | 1.92]1.97 | 2.50
22:00/6511 |EL ATH.BILB. PLZEN 1.603.90|6.00]2.45]10.0|4.30|22.0]|1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.85]|2.60 | 2.00]1.75|4.50]3.00 | 13.0 | 1.95| 2.40 | 1.78 | 4.40
22:00/6512 |EL MIDTJYLL. FENERBAH. 4.00|3.60|2.00(5.90|3.10]10.5|5.70]2.45|1.55|2.40 | 2.20 | 5.00 | 4.80]2.20 |9.50|1.72 | 4.80 | 1.53 | 1.75|2.40 | 1.75
22:00| 6513 |[EL DYN.KYIV RIGAS n. 1.85|3.50 | 4.40]2.85|6.75]5.20 | 13.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.55|2.80 | 2.25|1.75|5.00| 2.35 | 11.0 | 1.72 | 2.05 ] 1.82 | 2.75
22:00| 6514 |[EL LYON LUDOGOR. 1.23/6.50|12.0f1.62|22.0]2.20|70.0)2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]1.57 |1.3211.33|2.75]|3.40|19.0[1.93 | 2.15[1.28 | 5.30
22:00/6515 |EL FERENCV. AZ ALKM. 2.35|3.403.25|3.80|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.77|2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05[4.00 | 3.202.10 | 7.00] 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.85 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.80
22:00/6516 |EL FCSB MAN.UTD. 6.00|3.90|1.60]10.02.45|19.0|4.10|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|8.50 | 8.00|3.00 | 13.0| 1.73 | 4.50 | 1.90 | 2.35|4.30 | 1.75
22:00/6517 |EL OLYMPIAK. QARABAG 1.30/5.50|10.01.80|18.0]2.45|55.012.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.75|1.43]|1.42|3.05|3.40 | 17.0[1.90 | 2.10 [ 1.38 | 5.30
22:00/6518 EL NICE BODO 2.60|3.402.70|4.20 | 4.30|7.75|8.50|2.55| 1.45|2.15|2.10|3.30 | 2.90| 1.77 | 4.80| 1.80 | 4.80 | 1.43 | 1.65|1.85 | 1.87
22:00| 8837 |JAM 1 |M.PLEAS. VERE 1.10/9.00|16.0f1.30| 25.0 3.2011.301.73 2.20|2.30
22:00/ 8846 |JAM 1 |MOLYNES PORTM.UTD 6.25|3.901.5010.02.25|20.03.45|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|8.50 | 8.00[2.95|13.0| 1.65|4.00|1.95|2.35|4.40 | 1.65
23:00{1379 |PRY 1 |GUARAN.A. CABALLERO 2.10|3.15|3.50]3.45|5.90|6.50 | 10.5[1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35]3.90 | 2.85|2.05 | 6.75]| 2.60 | 10.0 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.40 | 3.40




FOOTBALL Final Result HelFTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; E:'E?;
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

23:00| 6213 |SAM20|COLOM.M20 BOLIV.M20 1.13]8.50(19.0/1.40|30.0|1.87|70.0|2.70|1.40|1.97|2.00]|1.48|1.22]|1.28 |2.35|4.20|23.0|2.15|2.30]1.20 | 6.25
23:00| 8839 |[JAM 1 |CAVALIER TIVOLI G. 1.80]3.45|4.20]2.80|6.505.00|12.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.70|2.15]1.80 |5.20|2.45|11.0]1.80|2.20]1.85|2.90
23:30|1512 BRAC |BOAVIS.RJ MADUREIRA 1.85]3.35(4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.25|2.40]|1.90 |6.00|2.70 | 11.0]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.60
00:00{11231 BRCA |N.VENECIA JAGUARE 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.50|8.50|4.40|17.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.65|2.00|1.75|5.00|2.85|13.0]|1.97 | 2.50 ]| 1.85 | 4.00
00:00| 1545 |BRAC |TIROL CE CARIRI 1.50(3.80|6.50]2.25|11.0]3.60 | 25.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.902.60 | 1.87|1.70 | 4.30| 3.20 | 13.0 | 2.10 | 2.55| 1.75 | 4.90
00:00|1567 |GUA1 |DEP.GUAS. COBAN IM. 2.35|3.202.90|3.80|4.90]|7.50|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.90 | 3.10]2.05|7.00|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.55
00:00| 1592  BRAMI|ITABIRITO CRUZEIRO 7.004.00|1.45]113.0|2.15]27.0|3.30|1.76|1.95|3.45|/2.85|11.0|10.5|3.20|13.0|1.65|4.10]2.20 | 2.65|5.20 | 1.68
00:15|1465 |ARG 1 |RACING C. BELGRANO 1.53|3.80|6.00]2.35|10.0|3.90|22.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.85|2.55|1.87|1.68 |4.20|3.00 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.45|1.72| 4.40
00:15| 1541 | BRABA|JUAZEIRE. PORTO BA 1.90|3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75|5.70 | 12.011.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15| 3.45|2.45|1.95|6.25|2.65|11.0[1.98 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
00:30{11499 BRMA |IMPERATR. VIANA 1.13|7.00|19.0]1.57|30.0|2.00|65.0|1.96|1.75|2.85|2.501.82 |1.32|1.40 | 3.05|4.80 | 35.0|3.20 | 3.50 | 1.33 | 8.50
00:55/11230BRAC |S.CATAR. MARC.DIAS 2.35/3.10|3.00|3.90|5.10]7.50|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.40 | 3.20|2.15|7.25]|2.25|10.0| 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 2.85
00:55(11257|BRAPA|CORITIBA ANDRAUS 1.40(4.20|7.75]2.05|14.0|2.90 | 33.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.20 | 1.65]1.60 | 3.90 3.25 | 19.0 | 2.10 | 2.45] 1.60 | 5.50
00:55|1411 |CHI C |cOLO coLO LIMACHE 1.23/6.00(10.0|1.63|18.0|2.20|60.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.60|1.30]1.37|2.80]|3.40|17.012.10|2.301.32|5.10
00:55| 1544 BRAPE|NAUTICO MAGUARY 1.703.45|4.90]2.70|7.50|4.80 | 15.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.00|2.15]1.80 |5.602.75|13.0]1.98 | 2.55]1.93 | 3.70
00:55| 1589 | BRAG |EC PELOT. AVENIDA 2.15|3.05|3.45]13.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.95|2.10|7.25]|2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.50
01:15/1474 HON1 |CD VICTO. GENESIS 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20|5.60]6.00|11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.60|1.90 | 6.25]|2.40 | 10.0|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.00
01:15| 1548 BRAPB|TREZE PB EC PATOS 1.4814.00|6.50]2.15]|11.013.30|25.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.10 |1.67]1.60 |3.70|2.80 | 13.0|1.87 | 2.25]1.58 | 4.20
01:30/1380 |PRY 1 |S.AMEL. OLIMPIA 3.45|3.05|2.15|5.80|3.60]10.0|6.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.50 | 5.40|2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25]2.10| 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.60
01:30| 1543 | BRAC |FORTAL.CE MARACANA 1.2715.40(9.00]1.67|16.0]2.25|45.0|2.701.40|1.97 | 1.97]|1.52|1.32|1.33 |2.65|2.80 | 14.0|1.78 | 1.97 | 1.28 | 4.60
01:30| 6214 |SAM20|ECUAD.M20 BRAZ.M20 3.15|3.60|2.05]|5.40|3.25]|9.00|5.80|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|4.90 |4.10]2.05|7.50|1.77 | 5.40|1.60 | 1.87 | 2.30 | 1.88
01:30| 8840 |JAM 1 |ARNETT G. HUMBLE L. 1.3314.70|8.501.87|16.0|2.70 | 35.0|2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|1.90 | 1.52]1.52 |3.30|3.25|19.0|2.05|2.35] 1.48 | 5.30
02:30| 1283 |COAP2PATRIOTAS DEP.CUC. 1.88(3.30|4.10]3.05|7.00|5.70 | 13.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35| 3.50 | 2.50| 1.90 | 6.50|2.80 | 11.0 | 2.10 | 2.80 | 2.20 | 3.90
02:30/1301 |VEN 1 |MONAGAS D.TACHIRA 2.85|2.95|2.55|4.90|4.30]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.70 | 4.40|2.40|9.50]2.30 | 7.75]2.10|2.90 | 3.10 | 2.95
02:30| 1460 |ARG 1 |CORDOB.S. A.TUCUMAN 2.40|3.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.50|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.80|3.50|2.20|7.50|2.40|10.0|2.10 {2.90|2.85 | 3.10
02:30| 1461 /ARG 1 |ARGEN.JR. TIGRE 2.05|3.15|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.75|12.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.00|2.85|2.00|6.75]|2.60 | 11.0|2.15|2.85|2.40 | 3.50
02:30{1513 |BRAC |[FLAMENGO SAMPAIO 1.15]7.00|15.0]1.52|25.0|1.97 |65.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]|1.67 | 1.30]1.35|2.904.00 | 20.0 | 2.70 | 2.95] 1.30 | 6.50
02:30| 1540 |BRABA|JACUIPEN. C.COLO BA 1.63]3.45|5.60]2.55|10.0|4.50|18.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.85|2.05]|1.75|5.40|2.85|13.0]|2.05|2.65]1.93 | 4.50
03:00{11551/CFR  |ALIANCA AUCAS 1.703.90|3.90]2.50|5.60|4.00|10.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.20 |1.87]1.60 |3.90|2.10 | 7.75]|1.52 | 1.82]|1.58 | 2.25
03:00| 1455 [ELSV1 |MUNIC.L. METAPAN 2.90|2.95|2.50]5.00|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.90|4.40|2.35/10.0|2.30|7.75|2.00 | 2.85|2.95 | 2.75
03:00/1721 |MEX 2 |CORRECAM. TAMPICO 3.00|3.30(2.25]5.00|3.60]9.00|6.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.803.90|2.10|8.50|1.92 |6.50|1.70 | 2.10|2.40 | 2.15
03:30/1475 |[HON1 |MOTAGUA CD MARAT. 1.70|3.50 |4.80|2.65|7.25|4.70| 15.011.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.802.70 | 2.00| 1.80 | 5.00| 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.92 | 2.40 | 1.85 | 3.30
04:00| 1568 |GUA1 |D.XINAB. DEP.ACH. 1.703.45|4.90]|2.70|7.50|4.80 | 15.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.00|2.15]1.80 |5.602.75|13.0]1.70|2.55]1.93 | 3.70
04:00/1789 |CRI 1 |ZELEDON HEREDIANO 3.35|3.15|2.15|5.70|3.50]9.50 | 6.75|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 5.00|2.40|10.0|2.05|7.00|2.05|2.80|3.20 | 2.45
10:00(12362 AUS1 |WES.UTD.W SYDN.W. W 1.4214.40(6.25]|1.92|9.002.75|22.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.75|1.52]|1.45|3.25|2.55|13.0| 1.55 | 1.85] 1.40 | 3.50
10:00(12363 AUS1 |SYDNEY W ADELAID.W 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.30|4.60]6.00|9.00|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]3.30 | 2.65| 1.87 | 5.90| 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.35
10:30/4791 |IDN 1 |PERSIKK. BARITO P. 2.00|3.40|3.50|3.15|5.10]5.70 | 9.50|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.90 | 2.35|1.77 | 5.40| 2.15|8.00 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.85 | 2.40
10:35/4673 |AUS 1 |BRISBANE SYDNEY W. 2.85|3.50|2.25]14.60|3.45]8.50|6.25|2.70|1.40 |2.00|2.00|3.40|3.15|1.80|5.50|1.68 |4.10|1.40 | 1.60|1.82|1.70




